
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Friday, 19 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

119 SANTIAGO Matthew Dowsley 69.8570.000 72.714 0.000 71.143VIC % 170.857
2( )1( )1( )60005290 2063005

% % % % %

1464 DEMERARA Lucinda Nutting 66.1430.000 67.286 0.000 69.429NSW % 274.857
1( )7( )8( )60011065 4008211

% % % % %

5080 WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY David Mckinnon 69.8570.000 69.714 0.000 69.238NSW % 368.143
3( )1( )4( )22002106 2103481

% % % % %

9974 SENATOR NYMPHENBURG Jenny Gehrke 67.5710.000 71.000 0.000 68.524QLD % 467.000
7( )4( )3( )60009121 4003225

% % % % %

9153 NEVERSFELDE KIPLING Jim Collin 62.5710.000 72.429 0.000 67.619NSW % 567.857
5( )25( )2( )

% % % % %

4010 BOURGOGNE Monica Bird 66.0000.000 69.714 0.000 67.333VIC % 666.286
9( )8( )4( )30500423 3014185

% % % % %

7247 DAVINCI Jayden Brown 68.0000.000 65.429 0.000 67.191QLD % 768.143
3( )3( )13( )60014905 4006969

% % % % %

837 FREE CLOUD Shanon Mckimmie 65.1430.000 68.429 0.000 66.381VIC % 865.571
11( )13( )6( )30045190 3098850

% % % % %

9580 DON SAFIRO Georgia Haythorpe 65.5710.000 65.857 0.000 66.238VIC % 967.286
6( )10( )11( )

% % % % %

1663 COORAMIN RIALTO HIT Ruth Schneeberger 66.5710.000 67.714 0.000 65.905SA % 1063.429
19( )5( )7( )51000497 5003455

% % % % %

5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Mattew Lord 65.5710.000 66.714 0.000 65.714QLD % 1164.857
13( )10( )10( )41000296 4009453

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Friday, 19 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

4102 WHITE DIAMOND Heather Currie 66.0000.000 65.286 0.000 65.000SA % 1263.714
17( )8( )15( )60014664 5000571

% % % % %

512 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Lizzie Wilson Fellows 65.1430.000 65.000 0.000 64.857NSW % 1364.429
14( )13( )16( )22000632 2049375

% % % % %

5818 DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA Harvey Besley 64.8570.000 63.143 0.000 64.857QLD % 1366.571
8( )16( )19( )40019695 4009282

% % % % %

8671 FERRARI V Adam Vellere 64.7140.000 65.429 0.000 64.429NSW % 1563.143
20( )17( )13( )

1

22002132 2100851

% % % % %

1961 LEGEND OF LOXLEY David Mckinnon 63.0000.000 67.000 0.000 64.286NSW % 1662.857
21( )24( )9( )40017940 2103481

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 63.8570.000 64.143 0.000 63.952VIC % 1763.857
16( )19( )18( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

3737 BRAGGO S Jeremy Janjic 65.5710.000 65.571 0.000 63.904NSW % 1860.571
24( )10( )12( )30501008 2103723

% % % % %

689 HEATHERTON PARK RAPSCALLION Campbell Baxter 63.8570.000 62.429 0.000 63.762VIC % 1965.000
12( )19( )20( )30047332 3099143

% % % % %

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 63.4290.000 61.429 0.000 63.524VIC % 2065.714
10( )21( )26( )30039262 3105588

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 65.0000.000 61.714 0.000 63.476VIC % 2163.714
17( )15( )24( )30045788 3099022

% % % % %

898 REVELRY R Faye Hinchliffe 66.5710.000 64.286 0.000 63.286VIC % 2259.000
29( )5( )17( )22001583 3099643

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 63.2860.000 60.286 0.000 62.619VIC % 2364.286
15( )23( )29( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Friday, 19 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 64.5710.000 62.163 0.000 62.245VIC % 2460.000
25( )18( )21( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black (AOR) 62.2860.000 61.571 0.000 62.000VIC % 2562.143
23( )26( )25( )30047517 3107192

% % % % %

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir 61.4290.000 61.000 0.000 61.572SA % 2662.286
22( )28( )28( )50018371 5002915

% % % % %

920 FLOWERVALE FLORENCIERRE Luciano D'elia 63.4290.000 61.857 0.000 61.476VIC % 2759.143
27( )21( )23( )30501941 3002926

% % % % %

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 61.2860.000 62.143 0.000 60.953VIC % 2859.429
26( )29( )22( )30044248 8003550

% % % % %

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 62.1430.000 61.143 0.000 60.810VIC % 2959.143
27( )27( )27( )81000460 3106956

% % % % %

2682 EVERTON WELTSTAR Louise Just 60.7140.000 57.143 0.000 58.190VIC % 3056.714
30( )30( )31( )30045360 8200447

% % % % %

393 FLOWERVALE MASERATI Tahli Hendler (AOR) 58.2860.000 57.429 0.000 56.953NSW % 3155.143
32( )31( )30( )50017494 2116673

% % % % %

2053 ASHLEIGH RONDO Danielle Pooles 57.2860.000 56.143 0.000 56.524VIC % 3256.143
31( )33( )33( )30045502 3097741

% % % % %

4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson (AOR) 57.5710.000 56.714 0.000 55.809VIC % 3353.143
33( )32( )32( )20091348 2013589

% % % % %

7522 WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROAH Denise Rogan 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 RET

22001967 4002463

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Friday, 19 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

119 SANTIAGO Matthew Dowsley 72.50074.605 0.000 74.079 73.728VIC % 10.000
2( )1( ) 1( )60005290 2063005

% % % % %

7247 DAVINCI Jayden Brown 75.13270.789 0.000 70.132 72.018QLD % 20.000
1( )3( ) 3( )60014905 4006969

% % % % %

5080 WOODSIDE LADY LOXLEY David Mckinnon 68.68474.079 0.000 71.184 71.316NSW % 30.000
3( )2( ) 2( )22002106 2103481

% % % % %

9974 SENATOR NYMPHENBURG Jenny Gehrke 67.36870.658 0.000 66.184 68.070QLD % 40.000
4( )4( ) 10( )60009121 4003225

% % % % %

512 LARAPINTA SHOWSTAR Lizzie Wilson Fellows 66.18465.658 0.000 68.947 66.930NSW % 50.000
7( )8( ) 4( )22000632 2049375

% % % % %

9580 DON SAFIRO Georgia Haythorpe 65.39566.579 0.000 66.711 66.228VIC % 60.000
11( )6( ) 7( )

% % % % %

1961 LEGEND OF LOXLEY David Mckinnon 66.31664.342 0.000 67.105 65.921NSW % 70.000
6( )11( ) 5( )40017940 2103481

% % % % %

5818 DERREEN ROCK N ROLLA Harvey Besley 66.97463.816 0.000 66.579 65.790QLD % 80.000
5( )14( ) 8( )40019695 4009282

% % % % %

9153 NEVERSFELDE KIPLING Jim Collin 62.50066.711 0.000 66.447 65.219NSW % 90.000
18( )5( ) 9( )

% % % % %

8671 FERRARI V Adam Vellere 65.52663.289 0.000 66.842 65.219NSW % 90.000
10( )18( ) 6( )22002132 2100851

% % % % %

4010 BOURGOGNE Monica Bird 66.05363.816 0.000 65.526 65.132VIC % 110.000
8( )14( ) 12( )30500423 3014185

% % % % %

19/10/2018 5:55:23 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Kim Thomas (WA)Judge E: Adam Riess (VIC) Judge H: - Judge M:Sharyn Pronay (NSW)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Friday, 19 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2565 DOLCIMA Clair Arnold 65.65863.421 0.000 65.658 64.912VIC % 120.000
9( )16( ) 11( )30039262 3105588

% % % % %

1464 DEMERARA Lucinda Nutting 65.00064.211 0.000 64.737 64.649NSW % 130.000
12( )13( ) 15( )

1

60011065 4008211

% % % % %

5390 IMMENHOF SCOUT Mattew Lord 63.55366.053 0.000 63.158 64.255QLD % 140.000
14( )7( ) 19( )

1

41000296 4009453

% % % % %

898 REVELRY R Faye Hinchliffe 63.28964.605 0.000 64.868 64.254VIC % 150.000
15( )10( ) 13( )22001583 3099643

% % % % %

4222 LUGANO DK Karen Blythe 64.60564.342 0.000 63.289 64.079VIC % 160.000
13( )11( ) 18( )30502276 3037207

% % % % %

689 HEATHERTON PARK RAPSCALLION Campbell Baxter 62.36865.132 0.000 63.947 63.816VIC % 170.000
20( )9( ) 17( )30047332 3099143

% % % % %

837 FREE CLOUD Shanon Mckimmie 63.15861.447 0.000 64.737 63.114VIC % 180.000
16( )21( ) 15( )30045190 3098850

% % % % %

3090 ROXLEIGH FRANGELICA Sally Toulmin (AOR) 62.89561.447 0.000 64.868 63.070VIC % 190.000
17( )21( ) 13( )30047113 3097443

% % % % %

4102 WHITE DIAMOND Heather Currie 62.36862.895 0.000 62.895 62.719SA % 200.000
20( )19( ) 20( )60014664 5000571

% % % % %

7522 WIDDERSTEIN FURST PHAROAH Denise Rogan 62.25362.763 0.000 62.632 62.549NSW % 210.000
22( )20( ) 22( )22001967 4002463

% % % % %

2220 FREEDOM C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 60.13263.421 0.000 62.763 62.105VIC % 220.000
27( )16( ) 21( )30045788 3099022

% % % % %

929 GLADWIN Javais Ham 62.50061.447 0.000 61.579 61.842VIC % 230.000
18( )21( ) 25( )30044632 3102353

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Friday, 19 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

3737 BRAGGO S Jeremy Janjic 61.05361.184 0.000 62.368 61.535NSW % 240.000
25( )24( ) 23( )30501008 2103723

% % % % %

1395 HIRAANI Julia Weir 61.57959.737 0.000 62.105 61.140SA % 250.000
23( )26( ) 24( )50018371 5002915

% % % % %

3285 GANDAWAY Meagan-lee Black (AOR) 61.31658.947 0.000 60.921 60.395VIC % 260.000
24( )27( ) 27( )30047517 3107192

% % % % %

4986 REMI FABERGE Erica Henderson (AOR) 59.47459.868 0.000 61.447 60.263VIC % 270.000
29( )25( ) 26( )

1

20091348 2013589

% % % % %

920 FLOWERVALE FLORENCIERRE Luciano D'elia 60.00058.289 0.000 59.211 59.167VIC % 280.000
28( )28( ) 28( )

2

30501941 3002926

% % % % %

2084 NOBLIS JUELLES Jazi French 58.68457.895 0.000 58.684 58.421VIC % 290.000
31( )29( ) 31( )81000460 3106956

% % % % %

2053 ASHLEIGH RONDO Danielle Pooles 58.81656.974 0.000 59.211 58.334VIC % 300.000
30( )30( ) 28( )30045502 3097741

% % % % %

393 FLOWERVALE MASERATI Tahli Hendler (AOR) 60.92154.079 0.000 58.816 57.939NSW % 310.000
26( )32( ) 30( )50017494 2116673

% % % % %

2682 EVERTON WELTSTAR Louise Just 55.92154.474 0.000 53.947 54.781VIC % 320.000
32( )31( ) 32( )30045360 8200447

% % % % %

1663 COORAMIN RIALTO HIT Ruth Schneeberger 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000SA % 0.000 E

51000497 5003455

% % % % %

1406 WATERFORDS TIFFANY Diane Humm 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET

30044248 8003550

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

119 Santiago Matthew Dowsley 71.143 35 73.728 35 70 1
5080 Woodside Lady Loxley David Mckinnon 69.238 33 71.316 33 66 2
9974 Senator Nymphenburg Jenny Gehrke 68.524 32 68.070 32 64 3
7247 Davinci Jayden Brown 67.191 29 72.018 34 63 4
9153 Neversfelde Kipling Jim Collin 67.619 31 65.219 27 58 5
9580 Don Safiro Georgia Haythorpe 66.238 27 66.228 30 57 6
1464 Demerara Lucinda Nutting 69.429 34 64.649 23 57 6
4010 Bourgogne Monica Bird 67.333 30 65.132 25 55 8
512 Larapinta Showstar Lizzie Wilson Fellows 64.857 23 66.930 31 54 9

5818 Derreen Rock N rolla Harvey Besley 64.857 23 65.790 28 51 10
1961 Legend Of Loxley David Mckinnon 64.286 20 65.921 29 49 11
8671 Ferrari V Adam Vellere 64.429 21 65.219 27 48 12
5390 Immenhof Scout Mattew Lord 65.714 25 64.255 22 47 13
837 Free Cloud Shanon Mckimmie 66.381 28 63.114 18 46 14

2565 Dolcima Clair Arnold 63.524 16 64.912 24 40 15
4102 White Diamond Heather Currie 65.000 24 62.719 16 40 15
689 Heatherton Park Rapscallion Campbell Baxter 63.762 17 63.816 19 36 17

3090 Roxleigh Frangelica Sally Toulmin (AOR) 63.952 19 63.070 17 36 17
898 Revelry R Faye Hinchliffe 63.286 14 64.254 21 35 18

4222 Lugano Dk Karen Blythe 62.245 12 64.079 20 32 19
3737 Braggo S Jeremy Janjic 63.904 18 61.535 12 30 20
2220 Freedom C Sidney Hoffman (AOR) 63.476 15 62.105 14 29 21
929 Gladwin Javais Ham 62.619 13 61.842 13 26 22

1395 Hiraani Julia Weir 61.572 10 61.140 11 21 23
3285 Gandaway Meagan-lee Black (AOR) 62.000 11 60.395 10 21 23
920 Flowervale Florencierre Luciano D'elia 61.476 9 59.167 8 17 25

7522 Widderstein Furst Pharoah Denise Rogan 0.000 62.549 15 15 26
2084 Noblis Juelles Jazi French 60.810 7 58.421 7 14 27
4986 Remi Faberge Erica Henderson (AOR) 55.809 3 60.263 9 12 28

Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 2



Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

2053 Ashleigh Rondo Danielle Pooles 56.524 4 58.334 6 10 29
393 Flowervale Maserati Tahli Hendler (AOR) 56.953 5 57.939 5 10 29

2682 Everton Weltstar Louise Just 58.190 6 54.781 4 10 29
1406 Waterfords Tiffany Diane Humm 60.953 8 0.000 8
1663 Cooramin Rialto Hit Ruth Schneeberger 65.905 26 0.000

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 2 of 2



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI U25 Inter 2 CDI-U25 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Main Arena Date: Friday, 19 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

7118 LUXOR 118 Katharine Farrell 71.02970.147 0.000 67.500 69.559NSW % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )20093324 2105620

% % % % %

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 61.02961.912 0.000 62.794 61.912VIC % 20.000
2( )2( ) 2( )30043239 3101777

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Junior Team CDI-J Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 19 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

4233 FLOWERVALE SANCIERRA Kaitlyn Mcgill 66.36465.152 0.000 67.727 66.414VIC % 10.000
3( )4( ) 1( )30502277 3202199

% % % % %

1714 YARAMEE B BEAR Hannah Shippen 67.57666.212 0.000 64.848 66.212VIC % 20.000
2( )3( ) 6( )30045064 1010241

% % % % %

2744 DIAMONTE NOIR Natasha Moody 65.75865.000 0.000 67.576 66.111VIC % 30.000
6( )5( ) 2( )60004222 3104421

% % % % %

4177 DANCE SALENTIN Jasmine Haynes 66.36466.970 0.000 64.848 66.061VIC % 40.000
3( )1( ) 6( )30502070 3105785

% % % % %

6925 DICAVALLI DANDY Sabrina Hitch 66.06164.697 0.000 66.212 65.657QLD % 50.000
5( )7( ) 3( )41000445 4013902

% % % % %

1146 UMBRO Jasmine Haynes 69.24261.061 0.000 64.394 64.899VIC % 60.000
1( )11( ) 8( )30044715 3105785

% % % % %

3641 MISS FANTA Erin Bullock 64.39463.939 0.000 65.455 64.596VIC % 70.000
7( )8( ) 5( )30500686 3106072

% % % % %

1122 LINUS WK Isabelle Luxmoore 64.39464.848 0.000 64.242 64.495VIC % 80.000
7( )6( ) 9( )30046127 3105151

% % % % %

995689 DIVINA Kaitlin Martin 64.39466.515 0.000 61.515 64.141NSW % 90.000
7( )2( ) 11( )

% % % % %

708 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Elizabeth Brand 63.63662.879 0.000 65.758 64.091VIC % 100.000
10( )9( ) 4( )70007479 3104473

% % % % %

2680 CALLUM PARK FREYA Brooke Mance 63.63661.212 0.000 63.485 62.778VIC % 110.000
10( )10( ) 10( )20092931 3106856

% % % % %

19/10/2018 11:35:09 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Kerrie Swan-Bates (AUS)Judge C: Susan Hobson (NZL)Judge E: Vittorio Barba (PHI) Judge H: - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI U25 GP Freestyle CDI-U25 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Main Date: Sunday, 21 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M

Total 
PercentageState Err

7118 LUXOR 118 Katharine Farrell 70.37571.625 0.000 71.375
71.125

NSW %
1

0.000(1)(1) (1)
0

20093324 2105620

% % % %
%

68.250 (1)%T:

75.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

68.750 (1)%T:

72.000 (1)%A:

69.750 (1)%T:

73.000 (1)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

247 KAMBER PRYDERI Fern Wright 64.87564.250 0.000 62.750
63.958

VIC %
2

0.000(2)(2) (2)
0

30043239 3101777

% % % %
%

62.500 (2)%T:

66.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

62.750 (2)%T:

67.000 (2)%A:

61.500 (2)%T:

64.000 (2)%A:

0.000 %T:

0.000 %A:

21/10/2018 11:24:26 AM
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDI-W Sponsored By: 
Arena: Main Arena Date: Friday, 19 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

34 AEA PRESTIGE Matthew Dowsley 69.89174.457 72.391 70.652 72.456VIC % 174.891
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )30044271 2063005

% % % % %

4477 ARISTEDE Shannan Goodwin 69.45771.304 70.652 69.783 70.217QLD % 269.891
2( )2( )2( ) 2( ) 3( )40017225 4011542

% % % % %

115 REMMINGTON Sue Hearn 69.34870.326 69.022 70.109 69.718NSW % 369.783
3( )3( )3( ) 3( ) 2( )20089638 2078883

% % % % %

99580 CP DRESDEN Alycia Targa 67.60966.196 64.457 67.065 66.326NSW % 466.304
6( )4( )4( ) 7( ) 5( )

% % % % %

4885 FERERRO CHOCOLATE BOX Sheridyn Ashwood 66.19663.804 66.739 66.196 66.152NSW % 567.826
4( )5( )8( ) 4( ) 9( )40017986 2039149

% % % % %

8514 ADONIE Rozzie Ryan 64.78365.870 64.130 67.283 65.826NSW % 667.065
5( )8( )5( ) 8( ) 4( )60004848 2076636

% % % % %

3053 BRUMALI Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt 65.00065.109 64.674 66.739 65.565NSW % 766.304
6( )7( )6( ) 6( ) 8( )60015357 4004731

% % % % %

120 JUDE Sue Hearn 66.19664.022 62.174 66.957 65.087NSW % 866.087
8( )5( )7( ) 9( ) 6( )20094338 2078883

% % % % %

2103 SANCETTE Gitte Donvig 63.15261.087 65.217 66.848 64.304VIC % 965.217
9( )9( )10( ) 5( ) 7( )30045578 3094382

% % % % %

1167 CIL DARA GANDALF Louise Curran 62.17461.957 61.848 64.891 63.065VIC % 1064.457
10( )10( )9( ) 10( ) 10( )30042222 3101638

% % % % %
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Susan Hobson (NZL)Judge C: Ulrike Nivelle (GER)Judge E: Maria Schwennessen (AU Judge H:Mary Seefried (AUS) Judge M:Vittorio Barba (PHI)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDN Sponsored By: 
Arena: Main Arena Date: Friday, 19 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3753 DON RUBIN Susan Elekessy 64.56565.543 64.457 67.174 65.087NSW % 163.696
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )20090084 2101427

% % % % %

2132 CJP DIAMOND DAZZLER Jenny Bray 61.63061.848 63.261 64.348 62.717VIC % 262.500
3( )4( )4( ) 2( ) 2( )30045623 3013324

% % % % %

1917 BRIONI Gitt Donvig 61.95762.935 61.522 60.109 61.826VIC % 362.609
2( )3( )2( ) 6( ) 6( )30045356 3094382

% % % % %

2476 JAZZARI Rebecca Woff 60.43562.391 62.500 61.522 61.739VIC % 461.848
4( )5( )3( ) 4( ) 4( )30046120 3096677

% % % % %

3610 CRYSTAL MT XODO Jeremy Janjic 60.21759.022 62.826 62.717 60.913NSW % 559.783
5( )6( )7( ) 3( ) 3( )60010858 2103723

% % % % %

1400 WESTEWIND Julia Battams 60.10961.196 62.174 61.522 60.870VIC % 659.348
6( )7( )6( ) 5( ) 4( )30043439 3061914

% % % % %

1855 ISTAN DE AZUEL Heather Currie 63.15261.304 60.543 56.848 60.152SA % 758.913
7( )2( )5( ) 7( ) 8( )60011182 5000571

% % % % %

1173 MAYFIELD BE BRAVE Kerry Mack 55.65255.978 58.152 58.478 57.261VIC % 858.043
8( )8( )8( ) 8( ) 7( )30043887 3055353

% % % % %

458 JAYBEE DON GRANDE Caroline Coleby 55.43555.109 52.065 53.152 54.304VIC % 955.761
9( )9( )9( ) 9( ) 9( )30040114 3002454

% % % % %

551 HEATHERTON PARK GIFT Kelly O'keeffe (AOR) 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 E

20088801 2062446

% % % % %

2818 STARLIGHT Maree Tomkinson 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET

30502211 3015807

% % % % %
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Judge B: Anita Barton (QLD)Judge C: Jane Ventura (VIC)Judge E: Mary Seefried (QLD) Judge H:Maria Schwennessen (QLD Judge M:Ulrike Nivelle (GER)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Grand Prix CDN Sponsored By: 
Arena: Main Arena Date: Friday, 19 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

471 CHALLENGER JACARANDA Rochelle King-andrews 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000NSW % 0.000 SCR

20091390 2043931

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

361 Larenso Riley Alexander 66.294 35 69.525 35 70 1
7110 Bradgate Park Delilah Sharon Potter 65.823 34 66.300 34 68 2
8503 Fursten Hit Breanna Tillitzki 65.529 33 65.150 33 66 3
3946 Lba Dance Jason James 61.647 31 64.050 32 63 4
1275 Cjp Winchester Rachelle Wilson 62.824 32 0.000 32

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

FEI Intermediate Championship
Intermediate A Intermediate B
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 19 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2918 DONNA ELENA Maree Tomkinson 71.47173.529 68.382 72.059 71.147VIC % 170.294
1( )1( )1( ) 2( ) 1( )30502210 3015807

% % % % %

5689 FIDERFÜRST Robert Harrisson Schmerglatt 68.23570.294 66.029 69.706 68.765NSW % 269.559
2( )3( )4( ) 7( ) 2( )20093605 2200998

% % % % %

7808 MI SIRTAINLY SIR Riley Alexander 68.82471.912 68.676 69.412 68.559NSW % 363.971
8( )2( )2( ) 1( ) 3( )20094463 3106912

% % % % %

931 PLATYPUS RUN FIRENZ Rodney Martin 67.64771.029 66.618 69.118 68.235NSW % 466.765
3( )5( )3( ) 5( ) 4( )

% % % % %

1111 LETS JAZZABIT Lizzie Wilson Fellows 68.23570.000 67.500 69.118 67.882NSW % 564.559
6( )3( )5( ) 3( ) 4( )20094856 2049375

% % % % %

3140 JAYBEE CAVALIER Justine Greer 67.50069.412 67.353 65.147 67.088VIC % 666.029
4( )6( )6( ) 4( ) 7( )30047184 3095940

% % % % %

7670 BLOOMERS SIMPLY THE BEST Gordon Pratt 66.02967.794 63.529 66.471 65.853NSW % 765.441
5( )7( )7( ) 11( ) 6( )22000642 2114193

% % % % %

2665 DON DUCHOVNY Fiona Guthrie 63.67666.765 66.471 63.382 64.706VIC % 863.235
9( )12( )8( ) 6( ) 10( )

% % % % %

5883 ASHWOODS CHOCOLATE FONDUE Sheridyn Ashwood 64.26564.853 63.088 63.088 63.941NSW % 964.412
7( )9( )10( ) 12( ) 13( )40019810 2039149

% % % % %

3758 SONFIRE Clinton Rich 64.11864.853 62.794 61.471 63.206VIC % 1062.794
10( )10( )10( ) 13( ) 16( )30500941 3001326

% % % % %

7370 NEVERSFELDE RAFAEL Bernadette Gibson 63.38264.118 63.971 63.235 63.206TAS % 1061.324
11( )13( )13( ) 9( ) 11( )

% % % % %

21/10/2018 11:22:13 AM Page 1 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Lisa Baker (WA)Judge C: Susie Duddy (NSW)Judge E: Kerrie Swan Bates (TAS) Judge H:Mura Love (NZ) Judge M:Jodie Dunstan (NSW)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 19 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

2041 DEEJAY Clare Porz 64.11864.853 64.412 63.529 63.118VIC % 1258.676
17( )10( )10( ) 8( ) 9( )60012443 3098691

% % % % %

2762 MAYFIELD LIMELIGHT Kerry Mack 63.38262.794 63.824 62.941 62.618VIC % 1360.147
14( )13( )15( ) 10( ) 14( )30046612 3055353

% % % % %

671 JORDAN Julie Bland 62.35365.147 58.824 63.824 62.177QLD % 1460.735
12( )15( )9( ) 20( ) 8( )20093741 4000333

% % % % %

6789 FURSTIN FRIENDSHIP Riley Alexander 65.29460.294 62.647 63.235 62.176NSW % 1559.412
15( )8( )18( ) 14( ) 11( )20094645 3106912

% % % % %

3833 BLUEFIELDS FURSTENTANZ Alicia Ryan (AOR) 61.17663.971 61.324 60.882 61.559VIC % 1660.441
13( )17( )14( ) 16( ) 17( )30501267 3104060

% % % % %

3095 JIVE MATRIX C Jodie Newall 62.35359.265 60.441 62.059 60.529NSW % 1758.529
18( )15( )19( ) 18( ) 15( )20090801 2104409

% % % % %

3369 BARRABADEEN GRANDEUR Kate Purcell (AOR) 59.26561.324 62.353 59.559 60.118VIC % 1858.088
19( )18( )16( ) 15( ) 18( )50017187 3096150

% % % % %

50 JAYBEE ALBION Caroline Coleby 56.82460.353 59.912 58.294 58.824VIC % 1958.735
16( )20( )17( ) 19( ) 19( )

1

30500498 3002454

% % % % %

27 BELCAM CADEL Jan Smith (AOR) 58.82455.882 61.324 57.794 58.177NSW % 2057.059
20( )19( )20( ) 16( ) 20( )

1

30043354 2063500

% % % % %

3290 SUGARLOAF RUBINELL Hayley Gilbert 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 E

30047506 3080056

% % % % %

4121 CHE DE JEU Stephanie Mcdonald 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000VIC % 0.000 RET

30501902 3104485

% % % % %

21/10/2018 11:22:13 AM Page 2 of 2Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: Lisa Baker (WA)Judge C: Susie Duddy (NSW)Judge E: Kerrie Swan Bates (TAS) Judge H:Mura Love (NZ) Judge M:Jodie Dunstan (NSW)



FEI Pony Champion 

Horse: Cheval De Luxe 

Rider: Sara Price 

Bridle Number: 1561 

Class: FEI Pony Intermediate B 

Score: 67.075% 



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Grand Prix CDN Sponsored By: 
Arena: Main Arena Date: Friday, 19 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

640 ROSTHWAITE TINKERBELL Pamela Bice 62.93561.413 62.717 64.239 62.761NSW % 162.500
1( )1( )1( ) 1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

321 BAMBOROUGH EPIC Alison Gill 61.63058.913 58.913 62.391 60.761NSW % 261.957
2( )2( )2( ) 2( ) 2( )

% % % % %
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Judge B: Anita Barton (QLD)Judge C: Jane Ventura (VIC)Judge E: Mary Seefried (QLD) Judge H:Maria Schwennessen (QLD Judge M:Ulrike Nivelle (GER)



Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Pony Intermediate I Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 19 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

3020 HERITAGE PARK CHARTREUSE Amy Bachmann 66.02967.353 66.912 62.206 66.235VIC % 168.676
1( )1( )2( ) 1( ) 2( )

% % % % %

3004 MITHRIL VAGABOND Louise Maguire 63.97169.118 63.382 63.088 64.324VIC % 262.059
2( )2( )1( ) 2( ) 1( )

% % % % %

19/10/2018 5:25:27 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: FEI Young Rider Team test CDI-Y Sponsored By: 
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Friday, 19 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

834 FLOWERVALE FLORENZ Micky Bray 66.61868.382 0.000 70.735 68.578VIC % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )30045808 3104589

% % % % %

7555 TALLYHO SOMETHING SAINTLY Sienna Hawkins 64.11866.176 0.000 69.853 66.716NSW % 20.000
2( )3( ) 2( )22000458 2117642

% % % % %

6498 QUIZZICAL Tanisha Ryan 61.91266.471 0.000 68.971 65.785NSW % 30.000
4( )2( ) 3( )20094342 2201036

% % % % %

858 FERU Isabelle Luxmoore 61.32464.412 0.000 66.324 64.020VIC % 40.000
5( )4( ) 4( )30041074 3105151

% % % % %

1110 REMI LEGENDERRY Madison Layfield 60.14764.412 0.000 64.265 62.941VIC % 50.000
6( )4( ) 6( )80013240 4012845

% % % % %

1995 GREENOAKS WELTMANN Jessica Hivon 62.35360.147 0.000 65.441 62.647VIC % 60.000
3( )6( ) 5( )20086732 3201430

% % % % %

19/10/2018 12:33:30 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2B Date: Friday, 19 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5274 DIVINE MISS M Susan Elekessy 67.4290.000 64.571 0.000 65.048NSW % 163.143
1( )1( )1( )

% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather (AOR) 63.2860.000 60.286 0.000 61.381VIC % 260.571
2( )2( )3( )

% % % % %

697 KEILSHOOP HONEYHILL Allysse Smith 62.4290.000 62.143 0.000 61.334VIC % 359.429
3( )3( )2( )

% % % % %

19/10/2018 7:04:53 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Pony Advanced 5.3 Sponsored By: 
Arena: Arena 2A Date: Friday, 19 October 2018

2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Boneo Park Equestrian Centre

Place
Horse 

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

5274 DIVINE MISS M Susan Elekessy 65.92165.132 0.000 67.368 66.140NSW % 10.000
1( )1( ) 1( )

% % % % %

697 KEILSHOOP HONEYHILL Allysse Smith 63.15862.105 0.000 61.579 62.281VIC % 20.000
2( )2( ) 3( )

1% % % % %

3156 BLUEBIRDS FINE DESIGN Mandy Heather (AOR) 60.92160.658 0.000 64.605 62.061VIC % 30.000
3( )3( ) 2( )

% % % % %

19/10/2018 5:57:34 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Championship Scores Report  2018 Australian Dressage Championships

Horse 
Number

Horse Name Rider Name Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total 
Points Placing

5274 Divine Miss M Susan Elekessy 65.048 35 66.140 35 70 1
697 Keilshoop Honeyhill Allysse Smith 61.334 33 62.281 34 67 2

3156 Bluebirds Fine Design Mandy Heather (AOR) 61.381 34 62.061 33 67 3

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Pony Advanced Championship
Advanced 5.2 Advanced 5.3
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